Larga Distancia

lun. 13/10/2025 22:21

Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Pagina 1
os rsal Nombre N° chip  Tiempo
M18E (16) 7,1km 270 m 21C
1(43) 2(41) 3(39) 4(38) 5(35) 6(32) 7(34) 8(48) 9(36) 10(37) 11(45) 12(33) 13(44) 14(39)
15(34) 16(36) 17(40) 18(42) 19(47) 20(46) 21(200) Meta
1 250 Rogerio Lemes Pin 1008603 1:06:32 12:21 14:44 18:13 19:12 20:44 22:37  25:56 27:28 29:29 32:27 34:07 36:45 41:31  46:37
Sapukai 12:21 2:23 3:29 0:59 1:32 1:53 3:19 1:32 2:01 2:58 1:40 2:38 4:46 5:06
50:01 53:06 57:42 1:01:08 1:04:01 1:05:14 1:06:10 1:06:32
3:24 3:05 4:36 3:26 2:53 1:13 0:56 0:22
2 265 JUAN MANUEL MERI 1505218 1:11:23  14:54 17:40 21:25 22:23 23:57 26:27 29:50 31:28 33:42 36:54 38:29 41:04 45:43 52:28
LIBRE 14:54 2:46 3:45 0:58 1:34 2:30 3:23 1:38 2:14 3:12 1:35 2:35 4:39 6:45
55:16 59:31 1:02:51 1:06:09 1:08:14 1:09:53 1:10:56 1:11:23
2:48 4:15 3:20 3:18 2:05 1:39 1:03 0:27
3 21 Rolando Egusquiza 7028100 1:16:31  12:39 15:00 18:35 19:31 21:06 23:00 24:49 26:21 28:11 31:15 33:16 35:38 44:19  49:54
EcoDoV Orienteerin 12:39 2:21 3:35 0:56 1:35 1:54 1:49 1:32 1:50 3:04 2:01 2:22 8:41 5:35
54:56 58:33 1:04:17 1:10:32 1:13:38 1:14:56 1:16:06 1:16:31
5:02 3:37 5:44 6:15 3:06 1:18 1:10 0:25
4 102 Alejandro Canese O 7501231 1:32:07  18:45 22:58 27:26 28:46 30:47 33:09 35:24 39:11 47:15 51:04 53:04 57:00 1:04:47 1:10:49
EcoDoV Orienteerin 18:45 4:13 4:28 1:20 2:01 2:22 2:15 3:47 8:04 3:49 2:00 3:56 7:47 6:02
1:15:58 1:20:13 1:23:19 1:25:46 1:29:11 1:30:35 1:31:43 1:32:07
5:09 4:15 3:06 2:27 3:25 1:24 1:08 0:24
5 13 Oscar D. Centurién 7028084 1:32:29 19:38 22:46 27:42 29:03 31:12 33:58 36:41 38:32 40:49 44:54 47:15 50:37 59:27 1:06:56
SALVAJE OR 19:38 3:08 4:56 1:21 2:09 2:46 2:43 1:51 2:17 4:05 2:21 3:22 8:50 7:29
1:11:02 1:15:17 1:19:28 1:26:19 1:28:29 1:30:45 1:32:00 1:32:29
4:06 4:15 4:11 6:51 2:10 2:16 1:15 0:29
6 100 Jorge Andrés Estiga 7028077 1:36:49  21:40 25:51 31:15 32:38 34:59 38:58  41:56 44:16 49:05 53:22 56:30 59:35 1:05:48 1:12:37
Sapukai 21:40 4:11 5:24 1:23 2:21 3:59 2:58 2:20 4:49 4:17 3:08 3:05 6:13 6:49
1:16:22 1:21:24 1:26:24 1:29:30 1:32:42 1:34:48 1:36:15 1:36:49
3:45 5:02 5:00 3:06 3:12 2:06 1:27 0:34
7 180 Octavio Barreto 7501187 1:47:37  28:28 31:45 37:.01 38:46 40:44 50:44  53:24 55:32 58:34 1:04:48 1:06:42 1:11:10 1:16:57 1:24:17
Sapukai 28:28 3:17 5:16 1:45 1:58 10:00 2:40 2:08 3:02 6:14 1:54 4:28 5:47 7:20
1:27:53 1:32:07 1:37:06 1:39:53 1:44:17 1:46:00 1:47:16 1:47:37
3:36 4:14 4:59 2:47 4:24 1:43 1:16 0:21
8 184 Pablo Andrés Vega 1506047 1:52:52  25:45 29:04 33:36 35:21 37:02 39:26  42:53 44:35 47:28 51:10 54:05 57:13 1:05:07 1:12:39
ZYE Orientacion 25:45 3:19 4:32 1:45 1:41 2:24 3:27 1:42 2:53 3:42 2:55 3:08 7:54 7:32
1:17:45 1:21:54 1:26:25 1:28:40 1:42:10 1:48:13 1:52:26 1:52:52
5:06 4:09 4:31 2:15 13:30 6:03 4:13 0:26
9 103 Angel Gabriel Paez 7501692 1:55:59  23:50 27:56 32:53 34:26 37:17 40:54  44:03 46:25 49:55 59:58 1:02:48 1:06:34 1:20:00 1:27:34
SALVAJE OR 23:50 4:06 4:57 1:33 2:51 3:37 3:09 2:22 3:30 10:03 2:50 3:46 13:26 7:34
1:34:28 1:41:56 1:46:42 1:49:27 1:51:42 1:53:59 1:55:24 1:55:59
6:54 7:28 4:46 2:45 2:15 2:17 1:25 0:35
10 211 Miguel Antonio Villa 7501696 2:01:57  26:05 31:38 38:51 40:36 42:23 47:32 52:09 54:50 58:21 1:03:25 1:05:49 1:13:15 1:21:02 1:30:21
ZYE Orientacion 26:05 5:33 7:13 1:45 1:47 5:09 4:37 2:41 3:31 5:04 2:24 7:26 747 9:19
1:35:49 1:42:23 1:48:29 1:55:34 1:57:51 2:00:07 2:01:31 2:01:57
5:28 6:34 6:06 7:05 2:17 2:16 1:24 0:26
11 149 MON Centd Romero 7500141 2:10:57  22:59 29:18 37:02 39:09 42:25 46:49 50:24 53:27 57:42 1:04:51 1:07:39 1:12:30 1:25:22 1:37:28
ZYE Orientacion 22:59 6:19 7:44 2:.07 3:16 4:24 3:35 3:03 4:15 7:09 2:48 4:51 12:52 12:06
1:42:21 1:51:38 1:57:20 2:01:19 2:04:37 2:07:42 2:09:58 2:10:57
4:53 9:17 5:42 3:59 3:18 3:05 2:16 0:59
12 177 Francisco Oricchio 2153414 2:12:43 23:51 29:48 50:11 52:11 54:30 58:37 1:02:16 1:04:43 1:08:15 1:12:57 1:15:52 1:23:29 1:31:06 1:40:47
SALVAJE OR 23:51 5:57 20:23 2:00 2:19 4:07 3:39 2:27 3:32 4:42 2:55 7:37 7:37 9:41
1:49:43 1:55:07 2:01:23 2:05:06 2:08:09 2:10:31 2:12:10 2:12:43
8:56 5:24 6:16 3:43 3:03 2:22 1:39 0:33
287 Simon Jara 1506058 en tarj. 30:51 36:31 42:55 45:36 48:15 53:57 58:04 1:00:49 1:06:18 1:12:17 1:16:59 1:25:02 1:34:53 1:49:17
Angiru 30:51 5:40 6:24 2:41 2:39 5:42 4:07 2:45 5:29 5:59 4:42 8:03 9:51 14:24
1:56:15 2:05:56 2:14:25 2:44:02 - 2:50:41 2:53:35 2:54:47 2:23:38
6:58 9:41 8:29 29:37 6:39 2:54 1:12 *47
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Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Pagina 2
os rsal Nombre N° chip  Tiempo
M18E (16) 7,1km 270m 21C (cont.)
1(43) 2(41) 3(39) 4(38) 5(35) 6(32) 7(34) 8(48) 9(36) 10(37) 11(45) 12(33) 13(44) 14(39)
15(34) 16(36) 17(40) 18(42) 19(47) 20(46) 21(200) Meta
158 Saul Jara 1506045 en tarj. 30:44 36:34 42:42 45:35 48:14 53:54 58:.03 - 1:06:20 1:12:06 1:16:33 1:25:05 1:34:47 1:49:17
Angiru 30:44 5:50 6:08 2:53 2:39 5:40 4:09 8:17 5:46 4:27 8:32 9:42 14:30
1:55:43 2:05:57 2:14:27 2:44:.05 - 2:50:36 2:53:10 2:54:49 2:23:42
6:26 10:14 8:30 29:38 6:31 2:34 1:39 *47
249 Guillermo Manuel G 1590324 andona 41:02 44:36 49:57 51:22 53:17 56:09 58:47 1:00:49 1:13:32 1:18:16 1:19:54 1:25:26 1:38:37 1:45:42
Sapukai 41:02 3:34 5:21 1:25 1:55 2:52 2:38 2:02 12:43 4:44 1:38 5:32 13:11 7:05
1:53:13 - e e e e e
7:31
252 Pablo Daniel Aguerr No sale
Ulala
F18E (3) 5,4 km 17C
1(31) 2(37) 3(32) 4(34) 5(48) 6(36) 7(45) 8(33) 9(43) 10(44) 11(41) 12(39) 13(35) 14(40)
15(47) 16(46) 17(200) Meta
1 208 Rocio Alexandra Ca 7501695 1:12:59 2:42 11:50 23:35 25:54 27:29 30:44  33:50 37:56 44:26 47:29 51:59 57:08 1:00:26 1:06:38
Sapukai 2:42 9:08 11:45 2:19 1:35 3:15 3:06 4:06 6:30 3:03 4:30 5:09 3:18 6:12
1:10:05 1:11:29 1:12:33 1:12:59
3:27 1:24 1:04 0:26
2 119 Miriam Sanabria Mo 7028078 1:17:34 3:10 8:44 12:40  15:53 17:41 21:42  26:35 31:23 38:31 42:16  48:53 55:04 59:34 1:06:10
EcoDoV Orienteerin 3:10 5:34 3:56 3:13 1:48 4:01 4:53 4:48 7:08 3:45 6:37 6:11 4:30 6:36
1:12:47 1:15:27 1:16:59 1:17:34
6:37 2:40 1:32 0:35
3 80 Ingrid Elmiger 1670704 1:26:24 3:18 8:31 12:53 16:11 19:09 25:09 32:08 36:02 43:45 46:24 54:14 1:00:35 1:05:20 1:16:31
ZYE Orientacion 3:18 5:13 4:22 3:18 2:58 6:00 6:59 3:54 7:43 2:39 7:50 6:21 4:45 11:11
1:21:00 1:24:08 1:25:45 1:26:24
4:29 3:08 1:37 0:39
M18 (10) 5,4 km 17C
1(31) 2(37) 3(32) 4(34) 5(48) 6(36) 7(45) 8(33) 9(43) 10(44) 11(41) 12(39) 13(35) 14(40)
15(47) 16(46) 17(200) Meta
1 176 JesUs Maria Quifion 7702006 1:04:45 2:32 6:22 10:30 12:58 14:51 22:53 26:04 29:25 34:51 36:45  41:26 46:06 49:51 56:31
EcoDoV Orienteerin 2:32 3:50 4:08 2:28 1:53 8:02 3:11 3:21 5:26 1:54 4:41 4:40 3:45 6:40
1:00:34 1:02:57 1:04:19 1:04:45
4:03 2:23 1:22 0:26
2 111 Diego Figueira 1506043 1:11:16 2:56 8:03 11:18 13:55 16:07 18:48 22:03 28:42 34:16 38:26 44:03 49:23 53:28 1:00:18
EcoDoV Orienteerin 2:56 5:07 3:15 2:37 2:12 2:41 3:15 6:39 5:34 4:10 5:37 5:20 4:05 6:50
1:06:53 1:09:02 1:10:37 1:11:16
6:35 2:09 1:35 0:39
3 256 Alexander Daniel D 7500130 1:22:10 2:44 6:45 10:41 13:09 14:54 19:06 22:18 32:06 39:37 42:32 51:42 1:01:09 1:06:25 1:12:17
ZYE Orientacion 2:44 4:01 3:56 2:28 1:45 4:12 3:12 9:48 7:31 2:55 9:10 9:27 5:16 5:52
1:16:30 1:20:31 1:21:46 1:22:10
4:13 4:01 1:15 0:24
4 247 Fabian Aguayo Agu 1506051 1:27:21 4:14 10:05 19:20 21:28 23:38 28:51 32:05 35:41 40:52 43:10 52:30 1:02:10 1:06:46 1:13:40
EcoDoV Orienteerin 4:14 5:51 9:15 2:08 2:10 5:13 3:14 3:36 5:11 2:18 9:20 9:40 4:36 6:54
1:22:49 1:25:15 1:26:51 1:27:21
9:09 2:26 1:36 0:30
5 193 Mario Montania 1590320 1:29:53 2:19 5:30 8:32  10:23 11:50 13:51  16:47 24:08 28:22 30:15  36:10 40:02 42:49  46:49
Sapukai 2:19 3:11 3:02 1:51 1:27 2:01 2:56 7:21 4:14 1:53 5:55 3:52 2:47 4:00
1:27:13 1:28:29 1:29:31 1:29:53
40:24 1:16 1:02 0:22
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Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Pagina 3
os rsal Nombre N° chip  Tiempo
M18 (10) 5,4 km 17C (cont.)
1(31) 2(37) 3(32) 4(34) 5(48) 6(36) 7(45) 8(33) 9(43) 10(44) 11(41) 12(39) 13(35) 14(40)
15(47) 16(46) 17(200) Meta
6 251 PAULO FRANCO 1666342 1:30:56 3:42 9:35 13:34 16:27 18:56 22:33 26:33 36:11 43:40 46:29 55:53 1:05:49 1:10:28 1:20:53
IPA ECO TEAM 3:42 5:53 3:59 2:53 2:29 3:37 4:00 9:38 7:29 2:49 9:24 9:56 4:39 10:25
1:26:27 1:28:52 1:30:20 1:30:56
5:34 2:25 1:28 0:36
7 232 Oscar Ariel Carvallo 1505215 1:31:46 3:03 8:14 12:29 15:58 17:44 24:47 29:39 36:08 42:11 46:00 52:31 59:50 1:05:21 1:22:13
EcoDoV Orienteerin 3:03 5:11 4:15 3:29 1:46 7:03 4:52 6:29 6:03 3:49 6:31 7:19 5:31 16:52
1:26:54 1:29:51 1:31:18 1:31:46
4:41 2:57 1:27 0:28
8 169 Osvaldo Francisc V 1680796 1:55:21 3:05 24:08 28:15 30:53 32:48 46:40 49:43 1:11:06 1:18:24 1:20:34 1:26:10 1:31:48 1:35:10 1:40:46
ZYE Orientacién 3:05 21:03 4:07 2:38 1:55 13:52 3:03 21:23 7:18 2:10 5:36 5:38 3:22 5:36
1:51:30 1:53:18 1:54:53 1:55:21
10:44 1:48 1:35 0:28
9 90 Alberto Adrian Alvar 1506041 2:08:42 4:40 12:57 18:41 23:17 25:55 39:19  45:58 52:13 1:02:29 1:07:18 1:18:49 1:30:31 1:38:09 1:51:33
ZYE Orientacion 4:40 8:17 5:44 4:36 2:38 13:24 6:39 6:15 10:16 4:49 11:31 11:42 7:38 13:24
2:00:57 2:05:42 2:08:06 2:08:42
9:24 4:45 2:24 0:36
248 Nilo Paulo De Freit 9101653 No sale
EcoDoV Orienteerin
F18 (6) 4,0 km 12C
1(31) 2(45) 3(33) 4(39) 5(35) 6(48) 7(32) 8(36) 9(37) 10(40) 11(46) 12(200) Meta
1 142 Soraya Carolina Ca 1505213 55:21 3:39 9:48 13:06  16:49 20:35 24:30 26:14 30:16 42:44 46:06 53:24 54:49 55:21
ZYE Orientacion 3:39 6:09 3:18 3:43 3:46 3:55 1:44 4:02 12:28 3:22 7:18 1:25 0:32
2 238 Kimberly Roa 1506048 1:23:26 3:58 30:19 33:54  44:51 48:33 52:44  54:10 58:20 1:10:51 1:14:01 1:21:26 1:22:52 1:23:26
ZYE Orientacion 3:58 26:21 3:35 10:57 3:42 4:11 1:26 4:10 12:31 3:10 7:25 1:26 0:34
3 223 Laura Greco 7501254 1:24:49 3:21 16:07 19:40 23:22 27:16 32:49 34:04 38:21 44:42 50:41 1:22:46 1:24:16 1:24:49
ZYE Orientacion 3:21 12:46 3:33 3:42 3:54 5:33 1:15 4:17 6:21 5:59 32:05 1:30 0:33
4 262 Andrea Pilar Alvarez 1506054 1:35:49 5:20 23:31 29:25 33:38 38:07 44:46 47:25 1:09:38 1:17:56 1:24:26 1:33:58 1:35:13 1:35:49
LIBRE 5:20 18:11 5:54 4:13 4:29 6:39 2:39 22:13 8:18 6:30 9:32 1:15 0:36
5 228 Nadia Ocampo 1505214 1:38:00 3:51 15:33 22:06 27:17 33:06 42:00 44:48 51:07 57:08 1:04:20 1:35:33 1:37:19 1:38:00
EcoDoV Orienteerin 3:51 11:42 6:33 5:11 5:49 8:54 2:48 6:19 6:01 7:12 31:13 1:46 0:41
6 261 Belén Turquin 7028064 2:15:54 4:46 31:30 40:26 47:06 53:40 1:16:36 1:18:46 1:39:47 1:49:15 1:55:29 2:11:26 2:15:22 2:15:54
ZYE Orientacion 4:46 26:44 8:56 6:40 6:34 22:56 2:10 21:01 9:28 6:14 15:57 3:56 0:32
M40 (18) 5,7 km 14C
1(31) 2(35) 3(45) 4(39) 5(48) 6(38) 7(44) 8(41) 9(43) 10(40) 11(47) 12(46) 13(36) 14(200)
Meta
1 1 Carlos Barrail Chiri 1680798 1:16:15 2:59 9:32 14:55 20:27 26:17 32:23 44:54 51:31 57:31 1:03:40 1:07:49 1:09:46 1:13:59 1:15:50
EcoDoV Orienteerin 2:59 6:33 5:23 5:32 5:50 6:06 12:31 6:37 6:00 6:09 4:09 1:57 4:13 1:51
1:16:15
0:25
2 34 JULIAN MARTINEZ 1503850 1:16:30 3:22 10:29 15:52 21:29 28:23 34:09  44:07 50:08 56:10 1:04:02 1:08:20 1:10:28 1:13:56 1:16:02
Sapukai 3:22 7:07 5:23 5:37 6:54 5:46 9:58 6:01 6:02 7:52 4:18 2:08 3:28 2:06
1:16:30
0:28
3 168 Alvaro Santacruz 7500131 1:24:12 2:45 8:58 15:47 22:16 29:17 34:44 4524 51:36 56:54 1:02:45 1:15:54 1:18:00 1:22:09 1:23:46
ZYE Orientacion 2:45 6:13 6:49 6:29 7:01 5:27 10:40 6:12 5:18 5:51 13:09 2:06 4:09 1:37
1:24:12

0:26
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Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Pagina 4
os rsal Nombre N° chip  Tiempo
M40 (18) 5,7 km 14 C (cont.)
1(31) 2(35) 3(45) 4(39) 5(48) 6(38) 7(44) 8(41) 9(43) 10(40) 11(47) 12(46) 13(36) 14(200)
Meta
4 205 Diego Sebastian Go 8524218 1:26:57 2:38 8:04 13:38 2157 28:48 34:03 53:41 59:20 1:05:38 1:11:19 1:15:21 1:18:51 1:24:54 1:26:30
SALVAJE OR 2:38 5:26 5:34 8:19 6:51 5:15  19:38 5:39 6:18 5:41 4:02 3:30 6:03 1:36
1:26:57
0:27
5 219 Carlos Alberto Gon 1452431 1:33:57 3:44 12:22 19:33 27:29 35:15 40:49 58:47 1:03:46 1:10:34 1:19:31 1:24:43 1:26:56 1:30:48 1:33:24
EcoDoV Orienteerin 3:44 8:38 7:11 7:56 7:46 5:34 17:58 4:59 6:48 8:57 5:12 2:13 3:52 2:36
1:33:57
0:33
6 197 Ricardo Alvarez 1680794 1:39:43 3:06 10:05 17:43 26:00 32:43 38:08 57:06 1:03:33 1:09:25 1:16:25 1:31:10 1:32:48 1:37:24 1:39:17
EcoDoV Orienteerin 3:06 6:59 7:38 8:17 6:43 5:25 18:58 6:27 5:52 7:00 14:45 1:38 4:36 1:53
1:39:43
0:26
7 243 José Lezcano 1506050 1:42:09 3:21 15:48 24:04  30:19 42:20 53:20 1:05:09 1:11:22 1:18:21 1:24:53 1:29:11 1:31:15 1:38:02 1:41:40
EcoDoV Orienteerin 3:21 12:27 8:16 6:15 12:01 11:00 11:49 6:13 6:59 6:32 4:18 2:04 6:47 3:38
1:42:09 6:56 12:35 1:02:57
0:29 *32 *38 *43
8 229 Carlos Alberto G6m 1590322 1:47:20 3:15 14:50 27:22 41:46 50:56 56:54 1:12:16 1:17:27 1:23:43 1:32:37 1:38:44 1:40:41 1:44:16 1:46:43
Sapukai 3:15 11:35 12:32 14:24 9:10 5:58 15:22 5:11 6:16 8:54 6:07 1:57 3:35 2:27
1:47:20
0:37
9 188 Ariel Estigarribia 7501233 1:47:53 3:28 17:13 24:00 30:41 41:06 51:10 1:06:48 1:12:37 1:19:15 1:27:28 1:35:05 1:38:10 1:45:10 1:47:22
EcoDoV Orienteerin 3:28 13:45 6:47 6:41 10:25 10:04 15:38 5:49 6:38 8:13 7:37 3:05 7:00 2:12
1:47:53
0:31
10 175 Carlos Augusto Pér 1503843 1:50:52 3:18 10:48 18:28 31:25 39:54 49:01 1:07:04 1:16:54 1:24:57 1:32:42 1:38:44 1:40:58 1:48:03 1:50:17
Sapukai 3:18 7:30 7:40 12:57 8:29 9:07 18:03 9:50 8:03 7:45 6:02 2:14 7:05 2:14
1:50:52
0:35
11 89 Ulises Mena 7702002 1:54:07 2:54 10:08 18:00 24:38 33:20 39:40 52:47 1:02:05 1:08:58 1:18:30 1:22:45 1:25:42 1:51:53 1:53:39
ZYE Orientacion 2:54 7:14 7:52 6:38 8:42 6:20 13:07 9:18 6:53 9:32 4:15 2:57 26:11 1:46
1:54:07
0:28
12 217 Francisco Daniel Ve 7028067 1:57:39 3:30 11:05 20:39 28:42 38:05 52:14 1:08:51 1:14:24 1:21:51 1:30:15 1:44:22 1:47:23 1:53:42 1:57:10
ZYE Orientacion 3:30 7:35 9:34 8:03 9:23 14:09 16:37 5:33 7:27 8:24 14:07 3:.01 6:19 3:28
1:57:39
0:29
13 82 Ricardo Lajarthe 7028068 2:01:18 4:17 14:48 29:20 39:19 52:36 1:01:42 1:17:58 1:26:13 1:34:47 1:44:26 1:50:55 1:53:43 1:58:20 2:00:46
ZYE Orientacion 4:17 10:31 14:32 9:59 13:17 9:06 16:16 8:15 8:34 9:39 6:29 2:48 4:37 2:26
2:01:18
0:32
14 52 HERNAN ROLON 1506037 2:03:48 2:59 9:52 30:58 36:18 42:04 48:05 1:10:51 1:19:20 1:25:02 1:31:07 1:53:05 1:56:04 2:01:24 2:03:13
IPA ECO TEAM 2:59 6:53 21:06 5:20 5:46 6:01 22:46 8:29 5:42 6:05 21:58 2:59 5:20 1:49
2:03:48
0:35
15 132 Cesar Viveros 1506044 2:15:37 3:40 12:35 21:42 31:40 50:14 1:03:59 1:18:03 1:25:42 1:34:01 1:43:33 2:00:09 2:03:22 2:12:33 2:15:03
Sapukai 3:40 8:55 9:07 9:58 18:34 13:45 14:04 7:39 8:19 9:32 16:36 3:13 9:11 2:30
2:15:37

0:34
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Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Pagina 5
os rsal Nombre N° chip  Tiempo
M40 (18) 5,7 km 14 C (cont.)
1(31) 2(35) 3(45) 4(39) 5(48) 6(38) 7(44) 8(41) 9(43) 10(40) 11(47) 12(46) 13(36) 14(200)
Meta
16 266 David Haidar 7028066 2:17:17 4:32 13:39 25:47 34:41 52:30 1:02:47 1:18:42 1:27:40 1:36:07 1:50:30 1:57:26 2:01:29 2:13:03 2:16:31
ZYE Orientacion 4:32 9:07 12:08 8:54 17:49 10:17 15:55 8:58 8:27 14:23 6:56 4:03 11:34 3:28
2:17:17
0:46
17 267 Daniel Lopez 1506057 2:18:40 3:13 31:21 37:43 53:12 1:02:01 1:11:47 1:30:37 1:42:36 1:49:36 1:57:42 2:03:32 2:06:49 2:14:16 2:18:10
LIBRE 3:13 28:08 6:22 15:29 8:49 9:46 18:50 11:59 7:00 8:06 5:50 3:17 7:27 3:54
2:18:40
0:30
259 Antonio Espinola 1506056 No sale
ZYE Orientacion
F40 (6) 3,4 km 9C
1(31) 2(34) 3(36) 4(48) 5(45) 6(33) 7(39) 8(35) 9(200) Meta
1 47 Alejandra Bernal 7702016 59:44 3:24 9:33 21:23  26:39 34:00 39:33  44:36 51:20 59:08 59:44
ZYE Orientacion 3:24 6:09 11:50 5:16 7:21 5:33 5:03 6:44 7:48 0:36
2 33 ILSE VAZQUEZ 1503822 1:01:48 3:15 8:52 25:47 32:10 36:50 48:02 52:21 56:48 1:01:20 1:01:48
Sapukai 3:15 5:37 16:55 6:23 4:40 11:12 4:19 4:27 4:32 0:28
3 263 Liz Piris 7028065 1:08:02 4:13 13:19 29:24  34:46 42:01 47:33 52:42 59:27 1:07:14 1:08:02
ZYE Orientacion 4:13 9:06 16:05 5:22 7:15 5:32 5:09 6:45 747 0:48
4 106 Viviana Escobar Sa 1506052 1:18:49 7:07 20:31 36:58 45:44 56:10 1:01:33 1:06:30 1:11:43 1:18:07 1:18:49
EcoDoV Orienteerin 7.07 13:24 16:27 8:46 10:26 5:23 4:57 5:13 6:24 0:42
5 7 Ana Romero 1680793 1:30:12 3:33 11:31 23:16 26:55 55:24 1:01:16 1:08:15 1:13:59 1:29:30 1:30:12
Sapukai 3:33 7:58 11:45 3:39 28:29 5:52 6:59 5:44 15:31 0:42
6 108 Edna Gomez Grau 1506055 1:40:51 7:56 16:06 31:03 35:29 1:04:08 1:11:43 1:23:43 1:30:03 1:40:02 1:40:51
ZYE Orientacion 7:56 8:10 14:57 4:26 28:39 7:35 12:00 6:20 9:59 0:49
F50 (3) 3,2km 9C
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(48) 5(37) 6(45) 7(36) 8(35) 9(200) Meta
1 153 Estrella Gomez 7501253 1:15:06 4:44 9:57 14:06 18:33 26:14 30:12  47:36 1:05:36 1:14:15 1:15:06
ZYE Orientacion 4:44 5:13 4:09 4:27 7:41 3:58 17:24 18:00 8:39 0:51
2 77 Analrassema Gonza 1506040 1:49:35 5:57 10:24 14:53 23:54 27:56 1:06:11 1:21:49 1:37:58 1:48:40 1:49:35
ZYE Orientacién 5:57 4:27 4:29 9:01 4:02 38:15 15:38 16:09 10:42 0:55
3 198 Eydie Vazquez 1590321 2:23:05 4:25 8:36 12:09 15:03 19:39 37:40 1:46:15 2:10:44 2:22:23 2:23:05
Sapukai 4:25 4:11 3:33 2:54 4:36 18:01 1:08:35 24:29 11:39 0:42
M50 (3) 3,4 km 9C
1(31) 2(34) 3(36) 4(48) 5(45) 6(33) 7(39) 8(35) 9(200) Meta
1 12 Hector Ferreira 1506036 43:56 3:15 8:40 13:44 19:32 25:02 28:32 32:29 36:24 43:15 43:56
ZYE Orientacion 3:15 5:25 5:04 5:48 5:30 3:30 3:57 3:55 6:51 0:41
2 151 Silvio Edmundo Bel 7501694 50:39 3:30 9:55 16:45 20:58 28:04 33:39 38:28 43:40 50:05 50:39
ZYE Orientacion 3:30 6:25 6:50 4:13 7:06 5:35 4:49 5:12 6:25 0:34
255 Juan Dionisio Pere 1506053 en tarj. 7:10 12:53 21:02  25:23 34:16 41:21  47:05 52:48 - 1:00:29
Sapukai 7:10 5:43 8:09 4:21 8:53 7:05 5:44 5:43 7:41
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os rsal Nombre N° chip  Tiempo
F15 (1) 3,2 km 9C
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(48) 5(37) 6(45) 7(36) 8(35)  9(200) Meta
1 174 Luz Betania Aran C 1506046 1:28:05 4:31 27:16 31:09 33:47 41:21 45:35 57:39 1:15:46 1:27:32 1:28:05
ZYE Orientacion 4:31 22:45 3:53 2:38 7:34 4:14 12:04 18:07 11:46 0:33
M12 (4) 2,6 km 8C
1(31) 2(32) 3(35) 4(48) 5(37) 6(46) 7(36)  8(200) Meta
1 241 Elias Sebastian Go 1506049 36:29 3:19 6:34 14:33 18:53 21:01 27:22  33:02 35:57 36:29
Sapukai 3:19 3:15 7:59 4:20 2:08 6:21 5:40 2:55 0:32
2 235 Santino Nicolas Fra 1670705 50:33 3:23 6:15 9:26  13:24 37:10 45:12  48:48 50:10 50:33
ZYE Orientacién 3:23 2:52 311 3:58 23:46 8:02 3:36 1:22 0:23
3 213 Piero Oricchio 1680795 55:39 3:26 7:14 32:23 36:40 38:46 47:28 52:57 54:46 55:39
SALVAJE OR 3:26 3:48 25:09 4:17 2:06 8:42 5:29 1:49 0:53
4 264 Benjamin Echagle 1506059 1:50:10 5:53 17:57 29:17 54:27 1:04:46 1:15:39 1:47:35 1:49:38 1:50:10
ZYE Orientacion 5:53 12:04 11:20 25:10 10:19 10:53 31:56 2:03 0:32
OPEN (13) 2,6 km 8C
1(31) 2(32) 3(35) 4(48) 5(37) 6(46) 7(36)  8(200) Meta
1 224 Alejandro Thompso 7501186 36:04 3:37 7:51 12:48 16:36 21:26 28:12 32:53 35:35 36:04
ZYE Orientacion 3:37 4:14 4:57 3:48 4:50 6:46 4:41 2:42 0:29
2 105 Luana Thompson 7501693 36:20 3:38 7:51 12:42 16:37 21:26 27:53  32:58 35:50 36:20
ZYE Orientacion 3:38 4:13 4:51 3:55 4:49 6:27 5:05 2:52 0:30
3 268 Agustina Santacruz 1506063 48:02 4:40 9:54 16:32 23:31 27:45 39:09 44:37 47:27 48:02
ZYE Orientacién 4:40 5:14 6:38 6:59 4:14 11:24 5:28 2:50 0:35
4 271 Patricia Belén Spag 1506064 55:18 3:55 8:05 12:54 17:36 20:31 43:35 52:00 54:42 55:18
LIBRE 3:55 4:10 4:49 4:42 2:55 23:04 8:25 2:42 0:36
5 282 Giovanna Pastore 1506061 1:12:18 5:22 11:38 31:28 36:57 40:36  1:00:01 1:09:05 1:11:38 1:12:18
LIBRE 5:22 6:16 19:50 5:29 3:39 19:25 9:04 2:33 0:40
6 277 Anibal Paniagua 1080344 1:16:49 7:48 13:17 21:58 29:53 35:51 49:47 1:11:58 1:16:01 1:16:49
LIBRE 7:48 5:29 8:41 7:55 5:58 13:56 22:11 4:03 0:48
7 278 Majo Martinez 1080345 1:17:00 7:42 14:38 21:58 29:57 35:50 49:19 1:11:57 1:15:52 1:17:00
LIBRE 7:42 6:56 7:20 7:59 5:53 13:29 22:38 3:55 1:08
8 280 Orlando Roa 1506060 1:18:32 9:50 13:50 26:41 36:16 42:36 1:06:55 1:14:34 1:16:49 1:18:32
ZYE Orientacion 9:50 4:00 12:51 9:35 6:20 24:19 7:39 2:15 1:43
9 257 Saul Maidana 1506042 1:21:45 12:42 18:28 26:56 34:54 40:46 54:22 1:16:43 1:20:53 1:21:45
LIBRE 12:42 5:46 8:28 7:58 5:52 13:36 22:21 4:10 0:52
10 281 Maria Lourdes Meza 1680799 1:24:15 8:28 13:26 29:13 34:51 37:40 49:12 1:21:24 1:23:34 1:24:15
EcoDoV Orienteerin 8:28 4:58 15:47 5:38 2:49 11:32 32:12 2:10 0:41
279 Jesus Cartaman No sale
LIBRE
270 Tomas Oricchio 1506065 No sale
SALVAJE OR
274 Mateo Nicolas Carta No sale

Nanduti



